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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 4 May Meeting with media ‒ teleconference 

Tuesday, 5 May Executive Board  By phone

Wednesday, 6 May European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board ‒

teleconference

 

 Meeting with media ‒ teleconference 

Thursday, 7 May Presentation of the ECB Annual Report 2019 to the Committee

on Economic and Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European

Parliament ‒ teleconference

 

Friday, 8 May Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Vítor Gaspar,

on economic and financial developments ‒ teleconference

 

Tuesday, 12 May Executive Board  By phone

Wednesday, 13 May Participation in webinar on the economic impact of the

coronavirus (COVID-19) crisis, organised by ESADE Alumni

 

Thursday, 14 May Participation in webinar on “Building the future from Europe”,

organised by Navarra Center for International Development of

University of Navarra

 

Monday, 18 May Participation in meeting of the World Economic Forum’s Regional

Action Group for Europe and Eurasia – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 19 May Executive Board  ECB

 ECOFIN ‒ teleconference 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee ‒

teleconference

 

 Extraordinary meeting of the ESRB Steering Committee ‒

teleconference

 

Wednesday, 20 May Governing Council ‒ teleconference 
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Thursday, 25 May Meeting with Chair of the High-Level Forum on capital markets

union, Mr Thomas Wieser, on economic and financial

developments and capital markets union – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 26 May Executive Board  ECB 

 Press briefing on occasion of publication of Financial Stability

Review

 

Wednesday, 27 May Participation in virtual event on the economic impact of the

COVID-19 crisis, organised by Spanish Chamber of Commerce

 

 ESRB General Board ‒ teleconference 


